Name
William Curran
Grantly Gockel
Easton Davis
Theodore Holtman
Swayde Hines
Wyatt Hansen
Landon Holtman
Kyle Lane
Jayden Morriss
Lane Violett
Brock Giedd
Levi Hansen
Landon Fountain
Lucas Redden
Griffin McQueen
Drake Richie
Preston Salsbury
Caleb Napier
Trenton Carlson

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Jefferson
Superintendent
Elem/HS Principal
Athletic Director

South Nodaway
Superintendent
Elem/HS Principal
Athletic Director

Location of contests

Platte Valley

Boys Basketball

Number
3
4
11
13
14
15
20
21
22
23
24
25
31
32
33
34
35
41
45

Caden Farnan
Cameron Jones

Dallas Giedd

Junior High

2025
Grade
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Caden Farnan/Tyler Pedersen

Tyler Pedersen

Dustin Skoglund

Aaron Murphy/Nick Wray

Melinda Claycomb

Jefferson

Position
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard

Forward
Guard
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward



